DGS-6600 Series
01
Designed for Enterprise LAN and
MAN
 Deployable as an enterprise
aggregation switch or metro
aggregation switch
 Support IPv6, MPLS services

3
Product available in future
Ordering Information
DGS-6600 Series
08
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-211 SFP transceiver, 100BASE-FX standard, up to 2
km multi-mode fiber cable distance, 3.3V operating
voltage
DEM-210 SFP transceiver, 100BASE-FX standard, up to 15
km single-mode fiber Cable distance, 3.3V
operating voltage
DEM-310GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard,
single-mode fiber, max. distance 10 km, 3.3V
operating voltage
DEM-311GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-SX standard,
multi-mode fiber, max. distance 550m, 3.3V
operating voltage
DEM-312GT2 SFP transceiver 1000BASE-SX standard,
multi-mode fiber, max. distance 2km, 3.3V
operating voltage
DEM-314GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard,
single-mode fiber, max. distance 50km, 3.3V
operating voltage
DEM-315GT SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard,
single-mode fiber, max. distance 80km, 3.3V
operating voltage
DGS-712 SFP transceiver, 1000Base-T
Optional WDM SFP Transceivers
DEM-220T WDM SFP transceiver, 100BASE-FX standard,
single-mode fiber, max. distance 20 km, 3.3V
operating voltage, Tx wavelength 1550 nm, Rx
wavelength 1310 nm
DEM-220R WDM SFP transceiver, 100BASE-FX standard,
single-mode fiber, max. distance 20 km, 3.3V
operating voltage, Tx wavelength 1310 nm, Rx
wavelength 1550 nm
DEM-330T WDM SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard,
single-mode fiber, max. distance 10 km, 3.3V
operating voltage, Tx wavelength 1550 nm, Rx
wavelength 1310 nm
DEM-330R WDM SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard,
single-mode fiber, max. distance 10 km, 3.3V
operating voltage, Tx wavelength 1310 nm, Rx
wavelength 1550 nm
DEM-331T WDM SFP transceiver, 1000BASE-LX standard,
single-mode fiber, max. distance 40 km, 3.3V
operating voltage, Tx wavelength 1550 nm, Rx
wavelength 1310 nm
DEM-331R WDM SFP transceiver 1000BASE-LX standard,
single-mode fiber, max. distance 40 km, 3.3V
operating voltage, Tx wavelength 1310 nm, Rx
wavelength1550 nm
Optional XFP Transceivers
DEM-421XT XFP transceiver, 10GBase-SR standard,
multi-mode fiber, max. distance 300 m, 3.3V
operating voltage
DEM-422XT XFP transceiver, 10GBase-LR standard,
single-mode fiber, max. distance 10km, 3.3V
operating voltage
DEM-423XT XFP transceiver, 10GBase-ER standard,
single-mode fiber, max. distance 40km, 3.3V
operating voltage
Optional SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT SFP+ transceiver, 10GBase-SR standard,
multi-mode fiber, max. distance 300 m, 3.3V
operating voltage
DEM-431XT-DD SFP+ transceiver, 10GBase-SR standard,
multi-mode fiber, max. distance 300 m, 3.3V
operating voltage, DDM support
DEM-432XT SFP+ transceiver, 10GBase-LR standard,
single-mode fiber, max. distance 10km, 3.3V
operating voltage